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	DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING
Environmental Teaching Lab
	Code: Lab01/EV
Issued No: 1.20 
 Date of issued:21/02/2020



REQUEST FOR LAB USE
PART I: REQUEST DETAILS
Requester’s full name:       
School/Department (IU): Department of Environmental Engineering
Email:                                Phone: 
Position:
	 Thesis advisor 
	|_|   Principal Investigator 


Project/thesis title: 

Project/thesis description: This project is to investigate effect of pyrolysis conditions on characterization of Activated carbon from Jackfruit peel waste used to remediate heavy metals in wastewater.
Duration:          Years         Months.    From                                         to     
Budget given in VND:                                    Funding source:
List of participants:
	No.
	Full name
	Organization
	ID

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	


I certify that the persons named above 
· have had sufficient training to enable them to work unattended in the laboratory;
· are qualified to handle flammable, toxic or otherwise hazardous chemicals.
Facilities requests:
	No.
	Equipment
	Time
	Duration

	1. 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Others:
	
	Yes
	No

	Empty space (m2), please specify
	
	No

	Personal locker
	Yes
	

	Request for lab use (overtime)
	Yes
	



Date:                                                         Requester’s signature:












	




















PART II: DEPARTMENT APPROVAL
		
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Reviewed by
	Approved by

	Position
	Head of Lab
	Head of Department

	Full name
	Dr. Nguyen Ngoc Vinh
	Assoc. Prof. Tran Tien Khoi

	Signature
	
	



	Date
	
	






	




Documentation to include with this request:
· This Form
· Project proposal or Thesis outline
When you have completed this form, please return it to the EV Office at least 15 working days before the beginning of the lab tests.
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